
Folding Window

The Urban Plus Folding Window delivers seamless operation, 
classic style and excellent flexibility for residential or commercial 
applications. Incorporating an innovative bottom rolling mechanism 
ensuring that even double glazed panels glide effortlessly.

The Urban Plus Folding window can be installed in configurations 
incorporating glazed low lites. It is ideal for balconies or serveries, 
including cafes, due to the systems open-in operation capability. 
Flush bolt rods and stainless steel hinges ensure durability and  
long-term performance. 

Complementary hardware from the Caprio or Caprice range provide 
the finishing touches for this versatile and stylish window system.  
A beautiful addition to your home or alfresco area.

let light in



• Bottom rolling mechanism for  
long term smooth operation

• Accepts double glazing providing 
excellent energy efficiency

• Complementary hardware from  
the Caprio and Caprice range

• Can be installed with fixed low lites 
or high lites

• Incorporates Stainless Steel hinges, 
rollers and flush-bolts

• Available in open in and open  
out configurations

Folding Window

Features + Benefits Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure 2400Pa

Ultimate Pressure 5600Pa

Water Penetration 600Pa

Frame Dimensions

Depth 76mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Sash Height 2100mm

Sash Width 900mm

Sash Weight 80kg

Glazing Capacity

Single Glazed 4mm - 14mm

Thick Glazing 14mm - 18mm

Double Glazed 19mm - 31mm

Measurements

Stud 
Opening

Frame
Size

1250

1200

1550

1500

1850

1800

2150

2100

2450

2400

3050

3000

950 900

1550 1500

1250 1200

Stud 
Opening

Frame
Size

3350

3300

3650

3600

4250

4200

4850

4800

5450

5400

6050

6000

1850 1800

950 900

1550 1500

1250 1200

1850 1800

2750

2700

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE & OWNED02 4958 4444         1 Billbrooke Close, Cameron Park, NSW, 2285         fin.com.au




