

Folding Window

The Urban Plus Folding Window delivers seamless operation, classic style and excellent flexibility for residential or commercial applications. Incorporating an innovative bottom rolling mechanism ensuring that even double glazed panels glide effortlessly.

The Urban Plus Folding window can be installed in configurations incorporating glazed low lites. It is ideal for balconies or serveries, including cafes, due to the systems open-in operation capability. Flush bolt rods and stainless steel hinges ensure durability and long-term performance.

Complementary hardware from the Caprio or Caprice range provide the finishing touches for this versatile and stylish window system. A beautiful addition to your home or alfresco area.







Folding Window



Features + Benefits

- Bottom rolling mechanism for long term smooth operation
- Accepts double glazing providing excellent energy efficiency
- Complementary hardware from the Caprio and Caprice range
- Can be installed with fixed low lites or high lites
- Incorporates Stainless Steel hinges, rollers and flush-bolts
- Available in open in and open out configurations



Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure	2400Pa
Ultimate Pressure	5600Pa
Water Penetration	600Pa

Frame Dimensions

Dept	:h	76mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Sash Height	2100mm
Sash Width	900mm
Sash Weight	80kg

Glazing Capacity

Single Glazed	4mm - 14mm
Thick Glazing	14mm - 18mm
Double Glazed	19mm - 31mm

Measurements

Stud Opening		1250	1550	1850	2150	2450	2750	3050
	Frame Size	1200	1500	1800	2100	2400	2700	3000
950	900							
1250	1200							
1550	1500					KKK		
1850	1800							
Stud Opening		3350	3650	4250	4850		5450	6050
Stud Opening	Frame Size	3350 3300	3650 3600	4250 4200	4850 4800		5450 5400	6050 6000
Stud Opening	Frame Size							
Stud Opening 950	Frame Size 900							
Opening	Size					16 EE		
Opening 950	Size 900					16 68 16 68 16 68		

